NRI FEE STRUCTURE

SI.No	Item	Amount	Account Details
1	Admission fee	Rs. 250/-	
2	Tuition fee	Rs. 1,00,000/-	OSBI (® State Bank Collect
3	Refundable Deposit	Rs. 1,25,000/ -	State Bank Collect • State Bank Mops State Bank Collect State Bank Collect
4	Special fee	Rs. 1,200/-	State Bank Collect 30-3d-2022 [12:31 PM IST]
5	Caution deposit	Rs. 5,000/-	DIRECTOR LBS DIRECTOR LBS DIRECTOR US NANDAMAM TRIVANDRUM, Throwanarchapuram-695012
6	Establishment charge	Rs. 1,500/-	DIRECTOR LBS DIRECTOR LBS NANDAVAM TRIVANDRUM, Throrananthapuram-695012
7	ID Card fee	Rs. 100/-	Provide details of payment
TOTAL		Rs. 2,33,050/-	Select Payment Category * - Select Category - - Mandatory fields are marked with an asterisk () - Select Category - - The payment structure document if available will - Date specified(if any) should be in the format of - B TECH NRI ADMN FEE 2022 23 - 2 - B TECH NRI ADMN FEE 2022 23 - 2 - Privacy Statement Disclosure Terms of Use

Amount to be remitted to APJAKTU

SI.No	Item	Amount	Account Details
1	University Registration fee	Rs. 1,000/-	(® State Bank Collect
2	University Examination fee (1&2 semesters)	Rs. 3,400/-	State Bank Collect - State Bank Mopa State Bank Collect - State Bank Collect C+ Ext State Bank Collect - State Bank Collect 30-04-2022 (2-31 PM IST)
3	Arts and Sports Fee	Rs. 500/-	DIRECTOR LBS DIRECTOR LBS IMPOAIMAN TRIVANIORUM., Thirowananthappuram-655012
4	Students affiliation fee	Rs. 750/-	DRECTOR LISS NANDANAM TRIVANDRUM, , Throronarthapuram 696912
TOTAL		Rs. 5650/-	Provide details of payment Select Payment Category * - Select Category - - Mandatory fields are marked with an asterisk C - Propayment structure document if analysis wil - Date specified(if any) should be in the format of B TECH RPA ADMIT FEE 2002 23 - 2 B TECH RPA ADMIT FEE 2002 23 - 2
			© State Bank of Inda Phiocy Statement Disclosure Terms of Use